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County commissioner cc@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Assistant county commissioner - adventure and
opportunity lizacc@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Assistant county commissioner - membership
support janetacc@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Assistant county commissioner - promote and
grow claireacc@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

County administrators admin@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Archivist archives@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Awards lead volunteer awards@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Awards secretary awardsec@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Badge secretary badges@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Commissioner mentor mentors@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Commonwealth award lead volunteer commonwealth@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk
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Duke of Edinburgh’s Award lead volunteer dofe@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Environment and sustainability lead volunteer Position vacant

Finance administrator financeadmin@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Growth and retention lead volunteer volunteer@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Hertfordshire Guide Centre chair hgcchair@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Inclusion lead volunteer inclusion@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Inspire coordination lead volunteer Inspire@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Inspire social media lead volunteer Inspireadmin@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

International lead volunteer international@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

International assistant lead volunteer international@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

International administration volunteer international@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk
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Media and communications lead volunteer communications@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Membership systems coordinator membership@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Outdoor lead volunteer outdoor@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Peer education coordination lead volunteer peered@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Queen’s Guide award coordination lead volunteer queensguide@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Ranger lead volunteer rangers@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Residential lead volunteer - indoor residential@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Residential lead volunteer - outdoor residential@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Training administration lead volunteer guidingdev@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Treasurer ctreasurer@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Walking lead volunteer walking@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk
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Wellbeing lead volunteer inclusion@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Young leader lead volunteer yl@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Youth opportunities lead volunteer youthops@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Hertfordshire Trefoil Guild chair trefoil@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk

Vice presidents admin@girlguidinghertfordshire.org.uk


